
Team #1 Cardinals (Red) Team #4 Cubs (Royal Blue)
Coach: Dusty Hague Coach: Hope Cramer

Team #2 Royals (Lt Blue) Team #5 Orioles (Orange)
Coach: Ryan Runnells Coach: Nic Hillman

Team #3 Rockies (Purple)
Coach: Kyle Hanrahan

Fields: Field 3 is at South Sports Complex, Southwest Field

Field 3 Field 3

Date 6:00 p.m. 7:15 p.m.

Tuesday, May 27 5 v 2 3 v 4

Wednesday, May 28 1 v 3 4 v 5

Tuesday, June 3 2 v 4 1 v 5

Wednesday, June 4 3 v 5 2 v 1

Tuesday, June 10 4 v 1 3 v 2

Wednesday, June 11 4 v 3 5 v 2

Tuesday, June 17 5 v 4 1 v 3

Wednesday, June 18 1 v 5 2 v 4

Tuesday, June 24 2 v 1 3 v 5 *At Fairground Ball Field

Wednesday, June 25 3 v 2 4 v 1 *At Fairground Ball Field

Teams listed first are the home team.
Games cancellations-coaches will be contacted at 4:30 p.m.

For additional Information contact
Cheney Recreation 542-0010
john@cheneyrecreation.com
www.cheneyrec.com
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